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Ficha : 111 Receita: 1.9.1.9.15.00.00 - MULTAS PREVISTAS NA LEGISLAÇÃO DE T Valor Orçado: 1.800.000,00 

Data No Dia Cancelamentos No Mes Total Arrec.-Orçada} 

10/01 1.225,75 1.225,75 0,00 0,00 1.800.000,00 
31/01 73.909,03 0,00 73.909,03 73.909,03 1.726.090,97 

24/02 49.004,25 0,00 49.004,25 122.913,28 1.677.086,72 

10/03 17.989,11 0,00 17.989,11 140.902,39 1.659.097,61 
16/03 7.018,70 0,00 25.007,81 147.921 ,09 1.652.078,91 
24/03 16.672,21 0,00 41.680,02 164.593,30 1.635.406,70 
31/03 18.748,51 0,00 60.428,53 183.341 ,81 1.616.658,19 

05/04 4.585,44 0,00 4.585,44 187.927,25 1.612.072,75 
17/04 15.447,97 0,00 20.033,41 203.375,22 1.596.624,78 
20/04 7.544,00 0,00 27.577,41 210.919,22 1.589.080,78 
24/04 2.551 ,56 0,00 30.128,97 213.470,78 1.586.529,22 
27/04 5.177,30 0,00 35.306,27 218.648,08 1.581 .351 ,92 
28/04 2.871 ,82 0,00 38.178,09 221 .519,90 1.578.480,10 

17/05 23.247,87 0,00 23.247,87 244.767,77 1.555.232,23 
29/05 14.209,96 0,00 37.457,83 258.977,73 1.541.022,27 
31 /05 3.992,75 0,00 41.450,58 262.970,48 1.537.029,52 

02/06 4.499,00 0,00 4.499,00 267.469,48 1.532.530,52 
13/06 14.853,43 0,00 19.352,43 282.322,91 1.517.677,09 
28/06 20.483,51 0,00 39.835,94 302.806,42 1.497.193,58 
30/06 3.602,53 0,00 43.438,47 306.408,95 1.493.591 ,05 

12/07 19.239,17 0,00 19.239,17 325.648,12 1.474.351 ,88 
31/07 24.216,17 0,00 43.455,34 349.864,29 1.450.135,71 

22/08 36.255,68 0,00 36.255,68 386.119,97 1.413.880,03 
31/08 18.265,75 0,00 54.521,43 404.385,72 1.395.614,28 

29/09 38.477,64 0,00 38.477,64 442.863,36 1.357.136,64 

06/10 11 .002,06 0,00 11 .002,06 453.865,42 1.346.134,58 
19/10 12.576,36 0,00 23.578,42 466.441 ,78 1.333.558,22 
31 /10 12.894,57 0,00 36.472,99 479.336,35 1.320.663,65 

21/11 42.580,50 21.290,25 21 .290,25 500.626,60 1.299.373,40 
30/11 11.139,29 0,00 32.429,54 511 .765,89 1.288.234,11 

07/12 13.452,60 0,00 13.452,60 525.218,49 1.274.781 ,51 
19/12 16.036,66 0,00 29.489,26 541 .255,15 1.258.744,85 
27/12 17.076,52 0,00 46.565,78 558.331 ,67 ./ 1.241.668,33 
29/12 6.366,13 0,00 52.931 ,91 564.697,80 1.235.302,20 


